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Cimarron Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

LaKeisha Sanderson lsanderson@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3250

Cloverleaf Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Angeles Rosales arosales@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3200

Galena Park Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Sandra Cardenas scardenas@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1684

Green Valley Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Katricia Johnson kjohnson@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4390
Raymar Da Motta rdamotta@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4417

Havard Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Karen Bernal kbernal@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3710

Jacinto City Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Cecilia Meza

Mac Arthur Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Sandra Rendon srendon@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4636

Normandy Crossing Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Cristina Vasquez cvasquez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1608
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North Shore Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Sara Deniz sdeniz@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4668
Kenneth Loving kloving@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4685

Purple Sage Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Nely Ornelas nornelas@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3100
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Galena Park ISD Campus Behavior Coordinators

Cobb Sixth Grade Campus
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Veronica Montemayor vmontemayor@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2100
Matt Day mday@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2100

Oliver Perrett operrett@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2100

Cunningham Middle School
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Galena Park ISD Campus Behavior Coordinators

North Shore Ninth Grade Campus
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Ernesto Ramirez erramirez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3430
Chris Johnson cjohnson@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3411
Ruby Bonilla rbonilla@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3416

Jasimi Haynes jhaynes@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3400
Melissa Arneaud mareneaud@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3413

North Shore Tenth Grade Center
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Erik Esparza eesparza@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4880
Ayanna Harris aharris@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4880

Diana Mendietta dmendietta@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4880
Dr. Bartholomew Graves bgraves@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4880

Jasimi Haynes jhaynes@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4880
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Galena Park ISD Campus Behavior Coordinators

Zotz Education Center
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Erica Lewis


